Overview
The PIR Ceiling Mount Sensor (MOS-IR ) is designed
to provide a reliable and simple method to increase
energy savings by adding occupancy detection to
your wireless control system.
The MOS-IR is a 360 degree ceiling sensor providing
reliable battery-free occupancy detection that
communicates wirelessly with Echoflex lighting

(330 ft) line of sight
PIR Ceiling Mount Sensor MOS-IR
Ordering Information
Description 902 MHz Models 902 MHz PN 868 MHz Models 868 MHz PN
PIR Ceiling Mount Sensor, 1000 ft.2 coverage MOS-IR-UA 8188A1180-X-1 MOS-IR-YA 8188A1425-X-1
PIR Ceiling Mount Sensor, 1900 ft.2 coverage MOS-IR-UB 8188A1181-X-1 MOS-IR-YB 8188A1426-X-1
PIR High Bay Motion Sensor, 6300 ft.2 coverage MOS-IR-UC 8188A1187-X-1 MOS-IR-YC 8188A1427-X-1
Echoflex Solutions, Inc.
#1, 38924 Queens Way | Squamish | BC | Canada | V8B 0K8
Toll Free: 888-324-6359 | Phone: (778) 733-0111 | Fax: (604) 815-0078
email: info@echoflexsolutions.com | www.echoflexsolutions.com